Operating Instructions
for
Conductive Suspended
Electrodes
Model: NEH
NEH
page 2  NEH K06/0224
1. Contents

  NEH
NEH K06/0224  page 9
9. Order Codes
Order Details (Example: NEH-RENP1)
Model Description Housing Electrode material Cable insulation/
body of electrode
Screwed fitting Number of
electrodes*
NEH-
Conductive
suspended
electrodes
R = Polyamide
L= Aluminium
0= without
(with 2 m cable)
E= Stainless steel
N= rubber hose/
     PVC
P= Polypropylene
1= 1 electrode
2= 2 electrodes
3= 3 electrodes
4= 4 electrodes
5= 5 electrodes
6= 6 electrodes
H= Hastelloy C
T= Titanium
E= stainless steel
V= PTFE/PTFE F= PTFE
* Specify the length of electrodes in writing.
Order details electrode relay
Description of
electrode relay
Supply
Order No. 24VAC Order No. 230 VAC Order No. 110 VAC
1 limit signal or
1min./max. control
NE-1042 NE-1040 NE-1041
2 limit signals or 2
min./max. controllers
NE-3042 NE-3040 NE-3041
NEH
page 10  NEH K06/0224
10. Dimensions
NEH-L...       NEH-R...
  NEH
NEH K06/0224  page 11
11. Disposal
Note!
 Avoid environmental damage caused by media-contaminated parts
 Dispose of the device and packaging in an environmentally friendly
manner
 Comply with applicable national and international disposal regulations and
environmental regulations.
Batteries
Batteries containing pollutants are marked with a sign consisting of a crossed-out
garbage can and the chemical symbol (Cd, Hg, Li or Pb) of the heavy metal that
is decisive for the classification as containing pollutants:
    Cd1        Hg2         Pb3   Li4
1. „Cd" stands for cadmium
2. „Hg" stands for mercury
3. „Pb" stands for lead
4. „Li" stands for lithium
Electrical and electronic equipment
NEH
page 12  NEH K06/0224
12. EU Declaration of Conformance
We, KOBOLD Messring GmbH, Nordring 22-24, 65719 Hofheim, Germany,
declare under our sole responsibility that the product: